THE DATASHEET OF
NCP186AMX175TAG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
September, 2022 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:

12
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Part Number
Voltage
Option
(VOUT−NOM) Marking Option Package Shipping
NCP186AMN080TBG 0.8 V ADJ With active discharge DFN12
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP186AMX120TAG (Note 6) 1.2 V FA XDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 6)
NCP186AMX150TAG (Note 6) 1.5 V FN
NCP186AMX175TAG (Note 6) 1.75 V FC
NCP186AMX180TAG (Note 6) 1.8 V FD
NCP186AMX185TAG 1.85 V FL
NCP186AMX250TAG (Note 6) 2.5 V FE
NCP186AMX280TAG (Note 6) 2.8 V FF
NCP186AMX295TAG (Note 6) 2.95 V FP
NCP186AMX300TAG (Note 6) 3.0 V FG
NCP186AMX330TAG (Note 6) 3.3 V FH
NCP186AMX350TAG 3.5 V FJ
NCP186AMX390TAG (Note 6) 3.9 V FK
NCP186BMX120TAG 1.2 V HA Without active discharge XDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 6)
NCP186BMX150TAG (Note 6) 1.5 V HN
NCP186BMX175TAG 1.75 V HC
NCP186BMX180TAG (Note 6) 1.8 V HD
NCP186BMX185TAG (Note 6) 1.85 V HL
NCP186BMX250TAG (Note 6) 2.5 V HE
NCP186BMX280TAG 2.8 V HF
NCP186BMX300TAG 3.0 V HG
NCP186BMX330TAG (Note 6) 3.3 V HH
NCP186BMX350TAG 3.5 V HJ
NCP186BMX390TAG 3.9 V HK
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
6. Product processed after October 1, 2022 are shipped with quantity 5000 units / tape & reel.
ÍÍÍ